
Organização Modalidade

Associação Grupo: Juvenil

Nome da Prova Escalão: Sub12

Data Pontuação JuvC(64)

Local Prova nº/Nível 24943/C

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome

76705

76705 CTPorto 84 Afonso Sequeira 84030

84030 GCSTirso 44 Guilherme Silva Afonso Sequeira

1 Guilherme Silva 76705

- - - Bye 84030

- - - Bye 1 Afonso Sequeira

96479 Guilherme Silva

96479 SCPorto 176 Guilherme Guedes 117103 40 41

117103 SCPorto - João Parreiro Guilherme Guedes

1 João Parreiro 76705

- - - Bye 84030

- - - Bye Afonso Sequeira

105608 1 Guilherme Silva

110132 SCPorto 303 Miguel Sá 84770 54(2) 24 [10-8]

104811 SCPorto 167 João Lorenz Henrique Rocha

2 João Martins 88241

105608 ETMaia 211 Henrique Rocha 41 54(4) 97578

84770 ETMaia 280 João Martins 2 Filipe Krohn

88241 Mathieu Dussaubat

- - - Bye 97578 40 40

- - - Bye Filipe Krohn

2 Mathieu Dussaubat

88241 ETNAllegro 164 Filipe Krohn

97578 SCPorto 170 Mathieu Dussaubat Joana Vieira

1 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

84

44

164

170

Toda-a-Prova

Associação Ténis Porto

Sport Cup III

De 21 a 29 de Set de 2013

Sport Club Porto

1

Mathieu Dussaubat

Guilherme Silva

Afonso Sequeira

5

6

7

8

2
Filipe Krohn

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

64

167

3

4

Quadros 2013 FPT - CA - LFM


